Paint Madison County

Saturday, July 8, 2023



ARTIST REGISTRATION

	BASIC INFORMATION	
Name		
Phone Number	Email	
Address		
	REGISTRATION FEE	

Registration Fee: \$35

Make Checks Payable to: Madison County Chamber of Commerce
Upon registration, each artist will receive a 5X7 canvas to paint and
return to be auctioned off on Saturday, July 8, 2023.

Deadline: Friday, June 16, 2023.

Each artist will be prominently featured in all marketing leading up to and during the day of the event.

Proceeds raised from Paint Madison County will directly benefit the Madison County community by supporting the Chamber's mission to make Madison County a better place to work, live, play and conduct business.

Credit Card Number	